
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 38

3/1/2021 2:30:20 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 91

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.5 ATKIN WES T AUT 100 |||||| |94 01869 |

4.2 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 100 |||||| |52 06412 |

6.4 WATKINS NICK BUT 97 |||||| |20 73591 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 97 |||||| |05 11802 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 97 |||||| |19 38271 |

1.1 SIMMONS JOHN D AUT 97 |||||| |19 39392 |

8.3 FITZGERALD CASEY CJRUT 96 |||||| |19 32724 |

8.5 CARTER CHANCE AAUT 95 |||||| |02 14709 |

7.5 MILLER GIL CVTID 95 |||||| |11 10383 |

7.1 DOXEY MAT DUT 95|||||| |19 31108 |

6.5 ROBINSON JEFFERY BUT 95 |||||| |NW 00017 |

3.5 DAME BRUCE BVTUT 95 |||||| |09 20070 |

2.2 JENSEN JARED BUT 95 |||||| |NW 00016 |

8.2 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 94|||||| |86 02348 |

6.1 DAVIS MIKE W AUT 94 |||||| |19 40811 |

5.4 JOHNSON ANDY P BUT 94 |||||| |91 03251 |

4.1 ISOM WYNN R AASVUT 94 |||||| |31 03650 |

4.3 ATKIN JOE E BVTUT 93 |||||| |94 01346 |

3.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S BUT 93 |||||| |19 36622 |

2.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 93|||||| |20 73007 |

5.5 BROWN GLEN E ASVUT 92 |||||| |52 01122 |

3.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 92 |||||| |18 56001 |

1.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L CUT 92 |||||| |18 59643 |

2.3 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 91 |||||| |10 15359 |

5.1 JOHNSON STEVE P AAUT 90 |||||| |52 03372 |

3.4 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 90 |||||| |13 16389 |

10.1 DANIELS DEWEY R AUT 89 |||||| |02 10643 |

8.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 89 |||||| |21 11611 |

5.2 HENRIE SCOTT A AVTUT 88 |||||| |03 12639 |

8.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 86 |||||| |19 32731 |

5.3 BELL RUE H BVTUT 86 |||||| |08 13326 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BLDIUT 86 |||||| |10 16199 |

6.2 LIVINGSTON DAVID B BVTUT 83 |||||| |02 14714 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J DUT 82|||||| |20 68355 |

7.2 BENNION BRAD BUT 80 |||||| |NW 00018 |

7.3 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 77 |||||| |18 56710 |

3.3 DUVALL TANJE D CLDIUT 77 |||||| |18 55796 |

7.4 MEAD BLISS R DUT 65|||||| |17 76521 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 39

3/1/2021 2:30:32 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 77

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

1.2 MILLER GIL 19VTID 90|||||| |11 10383 |

7.1 FITZGERALD AVERY 22UT 89 |||||| |21 11611 |

5.2 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.2 JENSEN JARED 20UT 88|||||| |NW 00016 |

6.4 ATKIN WES T 25UT 87 |||||| |94 01869 |

8.4 VOORHEES TANNER 25.5JRUT 84 |||||| |19 32731 |

4.1 SIMMONS JOHN D 21UT 84|||||| |19 39392 |

3.5 HIGHT ROBERT C 27CA 84 |||||| |85 06732 |

3.3 FORD LESLIE A 26LDIUT 83 |||||| |99 14739 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 20UT 83|||||| |19 38271 |

8.2 DANIELS DEWEY R 24.5UT 82 |||||| |02 10643 |

5.4 JOHNSON ANDY P 27UT 82 |||||| |91 03251 |

4.3 MACHADO ANTHONY P 22VTUT 82 |||||| |81 03583 |

3.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S 25UT 81 |||||| |19 36622 |

1.1 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 81|||||| |18 59643 |

2.5 WATKINS NICK 21UT 80|||||| |20 73591 |

2.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 20SJUT 80|||||| |20 73007 |

9.2 DOXEY MAT 20UT 79|||||| |19 31108 |

6.1 ISOM WYNN R 26.5SVUT 79 |||||| |31 03650 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R 23.5UT 79 |||||| |05 11802 |

8.3 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5JRUT 78 |||||| |19 32724 |

7.3 MEAD JAYDON B 22.5UT 78 |||||| |18 56710 |

2.3 MURRAY HOWARD L 20SVUT 78|||||| |10 15359 |

2.2 DAVIS MIKE W 22.5UT 77 |||||| |19 40811 |

9.3 BENNION BRAD 20UT 76|||||| |NW 00018 |

4.5 ATKIN JOE E 23.5VTUT 75 |||||| |94 01346 |

6.5 HENRIE SCOTT A 27VTUT 73 |||||| |03 12639 |

3.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 73 |||||| |18 56001 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J 19UT 73|||||| |20 68355 |

1.3 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 73|||||| |18 55796 |

5.1 JOHNSON STEVE P 27UT 71 |||||| |52 03372 |

5.3 BELL RUE H 26VTUT 70 |||||| |08 13326 |

7.2 CARTER CLAIR E 23.5SVUT 68 |||||| |86 02348 |

5.5 BROWN GLEN E 27SVUT 68 |||||| |52 01122 |

6.2 LIVINGSTON DAVID B 27VTUT 66 |||||| |02 14714 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 63 |||||| |10 16199 |

3.4 HILTON MIKE J 25VTUT 62 |||||| |13 16389 |

7.4 MEAD BLISS R 21.5UT 56|||||| |17 76521 |

8.5 CARTER CHANCE 27UT 55 |||||| |02 14709 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 35

3/1/2021 2:30:49 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 69

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.2 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 90 |||||| |52 06412 |

2.2 FORD LESLIE A ALDIUT 88 |||||| |99 14739 |

5.4 JOHNSON ANDY P AUT 87 |||||| |91 03251 |

8.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 84 |||||| |21 11611 |

8.3 FITZGERALD CASEY CJRUT 82 |||||| |19 32724 |

8.5 CARTER CHANCE AUT 81 |||||| |02 14709 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E CUT 81 |||||| |19 38271 |

8.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 80 |||||| |19 32731 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 79 |||||| |05 11802 |

4.1 ISOM WYNN R ASVUT 77 |||||| |31 03650 |

3.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S CUT 76 |||||| |19 36622 |

1.1 SIMMONS JOHN D BUT 76 |||||| |19 39392 |

4.5 ATKIN WES T BUT 74 |||||| |94 01869 |

5.1 JOHNSON STEVE P AAUT 73 |||||| |52 03372 |

3.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 73 |||||| |18 56001 |

2.4 HIGHT ROBERT C BCA 73 |||||| |85 06732 |

2.5 MILLER GIL CVTID 72 |||||| |11 10383 |

8.2 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 71|||||| |86 02348 |

6.2 LIVINGSTON DAVID B DVTUT 69|||||| |02 14714 |

2.3 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 68 |||||| |10 15359 |

6.4 DAVIS MIKE W BUT 66 |||||| |19 40811 |

4.3 ATKIN JOE E BVTUT 66 |||||| |94 01346 |

6.3 WATKINS NICK BUT 65 |||||| |20 73591 |

1.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 65|||||| |18 59643 |

6.5 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 64 |||||| |18 56710 |

3.5 DANIELS DEWEY R DUT 64|||||| |02 10643 |

3.4 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 64 |||||| |13 16389 |

5.3 BELL RUE H CVTUT 62 |||||| |08 13326 |

5.2 HENRIE SCOTT A CVTUT 62 |||||| |03 12639 |

1.3 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 55|||||| |20 73007 |

3.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 54|||||| |18 55796 |

5.5 BROWN GLEN E BSVUT 49 |||||| |52 01122 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIUT 48 |||||| |10 16199 |

6.1 MEAD BLISS R CUT 47 |||||| |17 76521 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J DUT 45|||||| |20 68355 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 24

3/1/2021 2:31:18 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY CJRUT 97 |||||| |19 32724 |

1.1 MILLER GIL CVTID 90 |||||| |11 10383 |

5.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 88 |||||| |21 11611 |

4.2 SUDBURY JOE SR AAVTUT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

2.4 DAVIS MIKE W BUT 87 |||||| |19 40811 |

4.3 ATKIN JOE E BVTUT 86 |||||| |94 01346 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E CUT 86 |||||| |19 38271 |

3.4 HILTON MIKE J AVTUT 85 |||||| |13 16389 |

5.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 84 |||||| |19 32731 |

5.2 DOXEY MAT CUT 84 |||||| |19 31108 |

3.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 83 |||||| |18 56001 |

2.5 WATKINS NICK BUT 82 |||||| |20 73591 |

3.1 TISDALE MICHAEL S CUT 81 |||||| |19 36622 |

1.3 MEAD JAYDON B CUT 81 |||||| |18 56710 |

2.2 LIVINGSTON DAVID B DVTUT 79|||||| |02 14714 |

4.1 DANIELS DEWEY R DUT 77|||||| |02 10643 |

5.5 ROCKEL MICHAEL S BSVUT 76 |||||| |01 15050 |

3.5 ROBINSON JEFFERY BUT 76 |||||| |NW 00017 |

2.3 MURRAY HOWARD L CSVUT 76 |||||| |10 15359 |

1.2 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L DUT 75|||||| |18 59643 |

4.5 ATKIN WES T BUT 74 |||||| |94 01869 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIUT 71 |||||| |10 16199 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 70 |||||| |05 11802 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J DUT 55|||||| |20 68355 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 23

3/1/2021 2:31:32 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

2.2 FITZGERALD AVERY 22UT 93 |||||| |21 11611 |

5.2 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 92 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.3 ATKIN JOE E 23.5VTUT 89 |||||| |94 01346 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 20UT 89|||||| |19 38271 |

6.5 BENNION BRAD 20UT 88|||||| |NW 00018 |

5.4 VOORHEES TANNER 25.5JRUT 88 |||||| |19 32731 |

2.5 MACHADO ANTHONY P 22VTUT 88 |||||| |81 03583 |

6.1 MILLER GIL 19.5VTID 86|||||| |11 10383 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R 23.5UT 86 |||||| |05 11802 |

2.3 WATKINS NICK 21UT 85|||||| |20 73591 |

3.5 ATKIN WES T 25UT 84 |||||| |94 01869 |

6.4 DAME BRUCE 21.5VTUT 82|||||| |09 20070 |

4.1 DANIELS DEWEY R 24.5UT 82 |||||| |02 10643 |

6.2 DOXEY MAT 20UT 81|||||| |19 31108 |

2.4 DAVIS MIKE W 22.5UT 81 |||||| |19 40811 |

1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 80|||||| |18 59643 |

6.3 MEAD JAYDON B 22.5UT 79 |||||| |18 56710 |

1.2 MURRAY HOWARD L 20SVUT 79|||||| |10 15359 |

3.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 78 |||||| |18 56001 |

5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5JRUT 77 |||||| |19 32724 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J 19UT 71|||||| |20 68355 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 61 |||||| |10 16199 |

3.3 LIVINGSTON DAVID B 27VTUT 55 |||||| |02 14714 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 21

3/1/2021 2:31:44 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

3.5 ATKIN WES T 25UT 93 |||||| |94 01869 |

5.4 VOORHEES TANNER 25.5JRUT 92 |||||| |19 32731 |

2.2 FITZGERALD AVERY 22.5UT 92 |||||| |21 11611 |

4.3 ATKIN JOE E 23.5VTUT 91 |||||| |94 01346 |

2.3 WATKINS NICK 21UT 91|||||| |20 73591 |

2.5 MACHADO ANTHONY P 22VTUT 90 |||||| |81 03583 |

1.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 20UT 90|||||| |19 38271 |

5.2 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 88 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.2 MEAD JAYDON B 22.5UT 87 |||||| |18 56710 |

2.4 DAVIS MIKE W 22.5UT 87 |||||| |19 40811 |

2.1 ERICKSON DALE R 23.5UT 86 |||||| |05 11802 |

6.4 DAME BRUCE 21.5VTUT 84|||||| |09 20070 |

1.3 RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L 20UT 84|||||| |18 59643 |

4.1 DANIELS DEWEY R 24.5UT 82 |||||| |02 10643 |

3.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 81 |||||| |18 56001 |

6.1 MILLER GIL 19.5VTID 79|||||| |11 10383 |

6.5 ROCKEL MICHAEL S 21SVUT 74|||||| |01 15050 |

5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5JRUT 71 |||||| |19 32724 |

3.3 LIVINGSTON DAVID B 27VTUT 71 |||||| |02 14714 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J 19UT 70|||||| |20 68355 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 56 |||||| |10 16199 |


